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AGENDA FOR THE NEW MEXICO ROSWELL MUSEUM AND ARTS CENTER
LIVESTOCK BOARD MEETING 100 WEST 11™ STREET
WEDNESDAY, JUNE 10, 2015 ROSWELL, NM 88201
CONVENE AT 9:00 A.M.

10.

11.

12.

13,

14.

15.

Call to order

Roll call

Welcome / Introduction of Visitors

Discuss/Act - Approval of minutes of May 27 and 28" Board Meeting

Public Comment

Discuss/Action — Set FY16 Mill Levy Rate

Closed Executive Session — Legal Update on Regensburg Tort Case, WHOA Case and possible other Tort Claims.
Deputy Director’s Report

Executive Director’s Report

Financial Report

Human Resources Report

State Veterinarian’s Report

Board Concerns

Other

Adjourn
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